
ZIMOWA SESJA EGZAMINACYJNA 2024 

SZKOŁA BRANŻOWA 

EGZAMINY PISEMNE 

L.p Data Godz./sala Zdający /kwalifikacja Czas Komisja 

1 11.01.2024 
CZWARTEK 

(komp ) 

Godz.12.3o 
021 

1. Jakub     Mech                  BUD.09 
2. Mateusz Pawełoszek      MOT.05 
3. Mateusz Śmiechura        HGT.02 

 

60 
minut 

P-  Magdalena 
Gościłowicz 

Czł.- Katarzyna Ścibor  
Operator systemu: 
Bartosz Stańczyk 

 

 

SZKOŁA BRANŻOWA 

EGZAMINY PRAKTYCZNE 

 

L.p Data Godz./sala Zdający /kwalifikacja Czas Komisja 

1 13.01.2024 
SOBOTA 

W 

Godz.12.3o 1.Mateusz Pawełoszek          MOT.05 
 
 

 

120 
minut 

CEZ   SIERADZ 
Ul.Leszka Czarnego 2 

 
 

2 15.01.2023 
PONIEDZIAŁEK 

W 

Godz.12.3o 
15 

1.Paweł Pakuła                        BUD.11 
 

180 
minut 

P- Janusz Olejnik 
Egz.Grzegorz Kowalczyk  

 
AT.Leszek Kościelniak 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ZIMOWA SESJA EGZAMINACYJNA 2024 

TECHNIKUM 

EGZAMINY PISEMNE 

L.p Data Godz./sal
a 

Zdający /kwalifikacja Czas Komisja 

1 10.01.2024 
ŚRODA 

    (komp) 

Godz.8.3o 
021 

1.Dawid Bielik                          ELM.06 
2.Kacper Błaszczyk                  ELM.06 
3.Dawid Branicki                     ELM.06  
4.Wojciech Brykowski            ELM.06 
5.Mateusz Dobroszek             ELM.06 
6.Miłosz Domagała                  ELM.06 
7.Błażej Gołębowski                ELM.06 
8. Kacper Kamiński                              ELM.06 

9. Mikołaj Kamiński                 ELM.06 
10. Bartosz Kociołek                ELM.06 

60 
minut 

P- Anna Matyśkiewicz-
Kozieł 

Czł.- Joanna Ludwisiak 
 
 
 

Operator systemu: 
Bartosz Stańczyk 

2 10.01.2024 
ŚRODA 

    (komp) 

Godz.10.3o 
021 

1. Filip Krakowski                    ELM.06 
2. Igor Kubicki                          ELM.06 
3. Łukasz Kubik                        ELM.06 
4. Dariusz Leśniewicz              ELM.06 
5. Dawid Lewandowski          ELM.06 
6. Hubert Malinowski             ELM.06 
7. Dominik Musiałek               ELM.06 
8. Kacper Oberle                      ELM.06 
9. Seweryn Pisarski                 ELM.06 
10.PatrykPluta                         ELM.06                                       

60 
minut 

P- Joanna Twardowska 
Czł.- Monika Pawłowska-

Wielebska 
 
 
 
 

Operator systemu: 
Bartosz Stańczyk 

3 10.01.2024 
ŚRODA 

      (komp) 

Godz.12.30 
021 

1. Adam Bonikowski                MOT.06 
2.Jakub Brzozowski                 MOT.06 
3. Mateusz Duliba                    MOT.06 
4.Bogdan Socha                        ELM.06 
5.Piotr Staniszewski                 ELM.06 
6.Kacper Szajner                       ELM.06 
7.Hubert Wojciechowski        ELM.06 
8.Kamil Wyciszkiewicz            ELM.06       
9.Mateusz Zawiasa                  ELM.06 
10.Paweł Ziętala                       ELM.03 
 

60 
minut 

P- Magdalena 
Malinowska 

Czł.- Małgorzata 
Zbijewska-Gęs 

 
 
 
 

Operator systemu: 
Bartosz Stańczyk 

4 11.01.2024 
CZWARTEK 

(komp) 

Godz.8.30 
021 

1.Mateusz Gawlik                     MOT.06 
2.Dawid Jacoń                           MOT.06 
3.Przemysław Jakubczak         MOT.06 
4.Dawid Klimek                         MOT.06 
5.Jakub Neuman                       MOT.06 
6.Filip Pawelec                          BUD.12 
7.Łukasz Sudra                          MOT.06 
8.Jakub Szczepanik                   MOT.06 
9.Jakub Wardęcki                     MOT.06 

60 
minut 

P- Dominika Krawczyk 
Czł.- Aleksander 

Wójtowicz 
 
 
 
 

Operator systemu: 
Bartosz Stańczyk 



5 11.01.2024 
CZWARTEK 

(komp) 

Godz.10.30 
021 

1. Paulina Bajzert                       BUD.14 
2.Przemysław  Barys                  BUD.14 
3.Dominik Gramś                        BUD.14 
4.Natalia Krawczyk                     BUD.12 
5.Emil Lenard                              BUD.14 
6.Kacper Neuman                      BUD.14 
7.Martyna Sobczak                    BUD.14 
8.Bartosz Soboń                          BUD.14 
9.Aleksander Stanisławski        BUD.14 

60 
minut 

P- Mariola Olczyk 
Czł.- Tomasz Stolarczyk 

 
 
 
 

Operator systemu: 
Bartosz Stańczyk 

 

 

TECHNIKUM 

EGZAMINY PRAKTYCZNE 

 

L.p Data Godz./sala Zdający /kwalifikacja Czas Komisja 

1 09.01.2024 
WTOREK 

(D) 

Godz.9.oo 
303 

1. Adam Bonikowski               MOT.06 
2.Jakub Brzozowski                MOT.06 
3. Mateusz Duliba                   MOT.06 
4.Mateusz Gawlik                   MOT.06 
5.Dawid Jacoń                         MOT.06 
6.Przemysław Jakubczak      MOT.06 
7.Dawid Klimek                      MOT.06 
8.Jakub  Neuman                   MOT.06 
9.Kevin Moczulski                  MOT.06 
10.Łukasz Sudra                      MOT.06 
11.Jakub Szczepanik              MOT.06 
12.Jakub Wardęcki                MOT.06 

 

120 
minut 

P- Joanna Twardowska 
Czł.- Marta Błoch 

 
 
 
 
 

2 15.01.2024 
PONIEDZIAŁEK 

(D) 

Godz.8.oo 
021 

1. Paulina Bajzert                     BUD.14 
2.Przemysław  Barys               BUD.14 
3.Dominik Gramś                     BUD.14 
4.Emil Lenard                            BUD.14 
5.Kacper Neuman                    BUD.14 
6.Martyna Sobczak                  BUD.14 
7.Bartosz Soboń                       BUD.14 
8.Aleksander Stanisławski     BUD.14 

180 
minut 

P- Dariusz Zieliński 
Czł.- Aleksander 

Wójtowicz 
 
 

3 18.01.2024 
CZWARTEK 

W 

Godz 8.oo 
307 

1.Dawid Bielik                          ELM.06 
2.Kacper Błaszczyk                  ELM.06 
3.Dawid Branicki                     ELM.06  
4.Wojciech Brykowski            ELM.06 
5.Mateusz Dobroszek             ELM.06 
6.Miłosz Domagała                  ELM.06             

180 
minut 

P- Dariusz Zieliński 
Egz-Janusz Frymus 

AT - Edyta Wieteska 
 
 
 

4 18.01.2024 
CZWARTEK 

W 

Godz 12.3o 
307 

1.Błażej Gołębowski                ELM.06 
2.Kacper  Kamiński                  ELM.06 
3.Mikołaj Kamiński                  ELM.06 
4.Bartosz Kociołek                 ELM.06 

180 
minut 

P- Magdalena Gościłowicz 
Egz-Janusz Frymus 

AT - Edyta Wieteska 
 



5.Maciej Kociołek                   ELM.06 
6.Filip Krakowski                    ELM.06 

 
 
 

5 18.01.2024 
CZWARTEK 

W 

Godz 17.oo 
307 

1. Igor Kubicki                         ELM.06 
2. Łukasz Kubik                       ELM.06 
3. Dariusz Leśniewicz             ELM.06 
4. Dawid Lewandowski          ELM.06 
5. Hubert Malinowski            ELM.06 
6. Dominik Musiałek              ELM.06 

180 
minut 

P- Przemysław Jeliński 
Egz-Janusz Frymus 

AT - Edyta Wieteska 
 
 

6 19.01.2024 
PIĄTEK 

W 

Godz 8.oo 
307 

1. Kacper Oberle                      ELM.06 
2. Seweryn Pisarski                 ELM.06 
3.PatrykPluta                           ELM.06  
4.Bogdan Socha                       ELM.06 
5.Piotr Staniszewski                ELM.06 

180 
minut 

P- Małgorzata Solecka-
Koplin 

Egz-Janusz Frymus 
AT - Edyta Wieteska 

 
 

7 19.01.2024 
PIĄTEK 

W 

Godz 12.3o 
307 

1.Kacper Szajner                      ELM.06 
2.Hubert Wojciechowski        ELM.06 
3.Kamil Wyciszkiewicz            ELM.06       
4.Mateusz Zawiasa                  ELM.06 
 

180 
minut 

P- Leszek Kościelniak 
Egz-Janusz Frymus 

AT - Edyta Wieteska 
 
 

8 19.01.2024 
PIĄTEK 

W 

Godz 17.oo 
309 

1.Mateusz Mikołajewski        ELM.03 
 

180 
minut 

P- Marek Lenda 
Egz-Janusz Frymus 

AT - Edyta Wieteska 
 
 

 

 


